PVUSD Expanded Learning Qualified Proposals

Organization Name	Programming	Status
Lightspeed Martial Arts Academy	Intersession	Awarded
Arts Council Santa Cruz County	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
SC Swimming CAFL, Inc. DBA Quicksilver Swimming	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Web of Life Field (WOLF) School	Intersession	Awarded
El Sistema Santa Cruz/Pajaro Valley	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Farm Discovery at Live Earth	Intersession	Awarded
Play-Well TEKnologies	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Watsonville Yoga	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
True Roots Nature	Intersession	Awarded
Santa Cruz Drama Academy	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Guerrilla Underground Performance	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Terra Education Travel LLC	Intersession	Awarded
FoodWhat	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Calavera Media	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Digital NEST	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Central Coast YMCA	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Studio Judy G / Judy Gittelsohn	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Science My Way - A Program of the Global Alliance of Community Science Workshops	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Santa Cruz County Parks Department	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
UC Santa Cruz MESA (Math, Engineering, Science, Acheivement) College Prep Program	Afterschool	Awarded
Art Factory Studios, LLC	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Trinity Rivers Equestrian	Intersession	Awarded
FOUR POINTS YOUTH CAMP	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Watsonville Wetlands Watch	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Campus Kids Connection Inc.	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
City of Watsonville Parks and Community Services	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Pajaro Valley Prevention and Student Assistance, Inc	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Campus Kids Connection Inc.	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Arte Del Corazon	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
America SCORES Bay Area	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded
Friends of Santa Cruz Parks	Afterschool & Intersession	Awarded